OVER 35 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
Most Cost Effective, World Class Quality
Flow Control Components for Wide Range
of Industries and Applications
INSTRUMENTATION NEEDLE /
GAUGE / BLOCK & BLEED /
BLEED VALVES

G : Graphite
V : Fluorocarbon
ORDERING INFORMATION :
2) End Connection Type
TT  : Tube OD x Tube OD
FF  : Female x Female
MM : Male x Male
MF  : Male x Female
FM  : Female x Male
SW  : Socket Weld
6MM
8MM
10MM
12MM
22MM
25MM
6M
8M
10M
12M
22M
25M3)
End Connection Size Tube Fittings
Fractional Tube Metric Tube
1/4"
3/8”
1/2"
3/4"
1”
4
6
8
12
16
4
6
8
12
16
1/4"
3/8”
1/2"
3/4"
1”
Pipe End Connection
Size
End Connection
Thread Type
N  : NPT (Male / Female)
RT  : BSPT (Male / Female)
G  : BSP (Male)
RG : BSP (Female)
4)
Stem Type
NR  : Non-Rotating
VS  : 'V' Stem
SF  : Soft Seat Stem
RS : Regulating Stem
7)
21
OUR PLEDGE
DAWSONS-TECH is self-committed for continuous development and upgradation
of its products to meet the growing demands for Industries requirements of
Flow Control Components by advanced technology induction and cutting-edge solution
which is in-line with focused objective mission
“TO PROVIDE OUR CUSTOMERS WITH CONSISTENT RELIABLE QUALITY PRODUCTS
AT RIGHT TIME & COMPETITIVE PRICE”
1)
Needle Valves